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Andy Hearn 
Interim Chief Fire & Rescue Officer

	To:
	All NIFRS Pensioners

	From:
	Mrs G Waterworth – Payroll Service Team Manager

	Date:
	22 November 2022

	RE:
	Pension Payment Dates 2023



The monthly pensions for 2023 will be paid on the following dates throughout the year:

			

    			           Wednesday 1 February 2023	
				Wednesday 1 March 2023
		                      Friday 31 March 2023
				Friday 28 April 2023
 				Thursday 1 June 2023
				Friday 30 June 2023
	                                Tuesday 1 August 2023
	   			Friday 1 September 2023
			           Friday 29 September 2023
				Wednesday 1 November 2023
  			           Friday 1 December 2023
 			           Friday 29 December 2023
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